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HIGHSPEED-HANDETROCKNER , AirStar”
Modell XT 1000 ES EcoFast

Best.-Nr. 01 43 02

Pos.

Stick

Leistungsbeschreibung

Einzel-
preis

Gesamt-
preis

Ausfiihrung:
Elektrischer Festanschluss

Technische Daten:
Nenn-Betriebsspannung
Nennleistung
Heizleistung
Motorleistung
Schalldruck

Max. Luftstrom

Max. Luftgeschwindigkeit
Mitl. Luftaustrittstemperatur
Relative Trocknungszeit
Priifzeichen:

Schalterart:

Motorart:

Ausstattung:

Gehdusematerial:
Gehdusefarbe:
Abmessungen (BxHxT):

Gewicht:

Wandgerat (Festmontage)

230 -240 V~, 50/60 Hz
1000 Watt

500 Watt

500 Watt

75 db

281/s

90 m/s

55°C

ca. 15 Sek.

IPX1 C€

Elektronischer Infrarot-

Ndherungsschalter

Berlihrungsloses Ein-/Ausschalten

Universalmotor

- Sicherheits-Temperaturbegrenzer
Schaltet nach ca. 60 Sek. ab — (z.B. bei
Kaugummi-Vandalismus)

- Thermo-Schmelzsicherung

- 1,2 mm Stahl-Gehause

1,2 mm Stahl- Geh&use

Stahl matt geburstet

247 x 167 x 140 mm

3,8 kg
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